
                                                                                                                     
 

 

Construction Contracting Workshop 

Monterey Defense Installations  
 

AGENCY SPEAKERS/POINTS OF CONTACT 

 

US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS 

Ms. Michelle Stratton 

(916) 557-7614 

Michelle.D.Stratton@USACE.Army.mil 

 

MISSION AND INSTALLATION CONTRACTING COMMAND (MICC) 

Ms. Lisa Carawell (Speaker) 

Mr. Darnell Flowers (POC) 

(831) 242-6571  

darnell.flowers@us.army.mil 

 

NAVAL POSTGRADUATE SCHOOL 

LT Christopher T. Love 

(831) 656-3607 

christopher.t.love@navy.mil  

 

CLARK/PINNACLE 

Mr. Allen Brandt-Clark Realty Builders (Speaker) 

Ms. Crystal Jones (POC) 

(831) 583-2725 

crystal.jones@clarkbuildersgroup.com 

 

Mr. Shawn Somerville-Pinnacle 

(831) 644-0400 

ssomerville@prmc.com 

 

PRESIDIO MUNICIPAL SERVICES AGENCY 

Mr. Hans Uslar 

(831) 646-3921 

Uslar@ci.monterey.ca.us 

 

US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY 

Ms. Karen Martin 

(703) 603-9925 

Martin.KarenL@epamail.epa.gov 
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